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Western Pigeon Federation of Victoria Inc. ABN 57 229 687 844 

 

  Race Date Race Point km Basketing 

1 Sat 17/06/2023 Margaret Tung Memorial [Rochester] 160 Fri 16/06/2023 

2 Sat 24/06/2023 [Sponsor] Rochester 160 Fri 23/06/2023 

3 Sat 1/07/2023 [Sponsor] Rochester 160 Fri 30/06/2023 

4 Sat 8/07/2023 [Sponsor] Deniliquin 256 Fri 7/07/2023 

5 Sat 15/07/2023 [Sponsor] Deniliquin 256 Fri 14/07/2023 

6 Sat 22/07/2023 [Sponsor] Deniliquin 256 Fri 21/07/2023 

7 Sat 29/07/2023 [Sponsor] Hay 368 Fri 28/07/2023 

8 Sat 5/08/2023 [Sponsor] Hay 368 Fri 4/08/2023 

9 Sat 12/08/2023 [Sponsor] Hay 368 Fri 11/08/2023 

10 Sat 12/08/2023 C&J Morris 10 Bird [Hay] 368 Fri 11/08/2023 

11 Sat 19/08/2023 [Hunter Stock Feeds] Hillston  480 Thu 17/08/2023 

12 Sat 26/08/2023 P O'Sullivan Memorial [Hillston] 480 Thu 24/08/2023 

13 Sat 2/09/2023 [Sponsor 10] Hillston 480 Thu 31/08/2023 

14 Sat 2/09/2023 Alison Portelli Hens 10 bird [Hillston] 480 Thu 31/08/2023 

15 Sat 9/09/2023 [Sponsor 11] Mt Hope 576 Thu 7/09/2023 

  Sun 10/09/2023 Breeders Plate [Mt Hope] 576 Fri 8/09/2023 

16 Sat 16/09/2023 Mt Hope & WPF CUP 576 Thu 14/09/2023 

17 Sat 16/09/2023 {TBC} Yolla 386 Wed 13/09/2023 

18 Sat 23/09/2023 Hilary Ashley Sires Produce [Mt Hope] 576 Thu 21/09/2023 

19 Sat 30/09/2023 Cobar 700 Thu 28/09/2023 

20 Sat 7/10/2023 Cobar 700 Thu 5/10/2023 

21 Sat 14/10/2023 {TBC} 400ML Fed or National [Cobar] 700 Thu 12/10/2023 

22 Sat 21/10/2023 Bourke 860 Wed 18/10/2023 

23 Sat 28/10/2023 Bye     

24 Sat 4/11/2023 Barringun 980 Wed 1/11/2023 

  

Pending. 

1. Bird entry prize money. 

2. Bird limit. 

3. Points score allocation. 
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